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Jr SINGAPORE W O B 0 FOptirmaE e s @ rOptETaWerk:
Date: 26.03.2019 Third Party Insurer: AXA
Vehicle  SLN8255M Third Party Veh No: SKP4936)
Model: BMW 318i 1.5 SEDAN LED (A) Date of Accident: 23.03.2019
Chassis: WBABE36090NU32129 - 2016
Reg.Year: 2016
ESTIMATE
NO. DESCRIPTION aty UNIT S$ _ AMOUNT S5
1 |FRONT BUMPER 1 At /i $1,392.42] e—
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP OUTER GARNISH RH 1 #Zrr $88.00|
3 |FRONT HEADLAMP RH (LED) 1 Liat.jo 24 54,52032| —
T SUBTOTAL $6,000.74
. oo [LESSAEK B, -61,500.19
= _~Tay . |pARTS TOTAL $4,500.56
v ¥/,
NO. SPECIAL NETT aTty UNIT S§ AMOUNT 5%
1 |FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 1SET Ve, $60.00| —
0 S/N TOTAL $60.00
th Vi
LABOUR CHARGES: 22
LABOUR CHARGES KNOCKING / REPAIR & REPLACE REAR & FRONT ACCIDENT AREA & ETC $250.00
LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS & FURNISHING MATERIALS $300.00 ~
¢ Ldvoo jf
TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL DIAGNOSTIC £200.00 L?q
LABOUR TOTAL $750.00
PEI TING TOTAL $5,310.56
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VIR1A

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Dwner |0 Type

Owner 1D

Vehicle Details

Vehicke Noc

Vehicle to be Exported.
Intended Deregistration Date
Vehicle Maks

Viehicle Model:

Primary Colour-
Marnufacturing Year,

Engine Mo

Chassi Mo

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Reglstration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Duate:
PARF Rebate Amount
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

P Paid;

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

The infermation contained herein is correct as at 25 Mar 2019

PARFICNF Rahata Frnoley

Simgapore NRIC
21184

SLNE255M

Mo

25 Mar 2017

BMW

318I SEDAN LED MAY
‘White

2016
F&d91446838B15A
WEHABEISOPOMUIZ12Y
100.0 kW (134 bhp)
£29.112.00

27 Oct 2014

7 Oct 2016

1

$27.757.00

Yes
256 Oct 2024
$20817.00

246 0ct 20256

E - Open Category
10

$56,B89.00

£43 15600
$63,973.00

MILES. S VILIE. GOV, STV ITE VIV SCToIivanyuinen eDEEo Yy - UL 0L g UiPUL F Wi LN ILSFU eS| |



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 26 March 2019.12:11 PM

To: assignments

Ce: Admin A

Subject: FW. PRI - SLN8255M CLAIMING AGAINST SKP4936) DOA: 23/03/2019 (AXA)
***smartclaim new case®**** |*f S0 36"5[1’\

| an {u{w
Spoken to lily -veh in ***arrange kenneth survey today after 3pm J’\Lj
Bast Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupel@ikkauto.com | fax 67414108

Blk 51. Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily.loi@ow.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 26 March 2019 9:26 AM

To: 56 AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>; SG AXA Insurance SM Claims
Service Team <cst@axa.com.sg>

Ce: angela.tan@ow.sg; sharon@ow.sg; hockkong.ong@ow.sg; puitheng.chong@ow.sg; audrey lim@ow.sg
Subject: PRI - SLN8255M CLAIMING AGAINST SKP4936) DOA: 23/03/2019 (AXA)

Dear Officer,

Kindly arrange PRI at 9A Serangoon North Ave 5
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D:+65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/IMABERKZ ..o

anuwmmmm Tet (~08) B4TZ 1313 Fax: (+00) 0472 2112
-muwmmmnmmm Tol (+08) G404 BOM0  Pax: (+08) 8481 401
BEranchc G857 UDg Thomaon Road SINGooore 674418 Tok (+08) 0462 0008 PFax: (+85) G452 0223

www.ow sg | www.facebook.com/Optima\Werkz

Privileged)Canfidential information may be contained in this mesiage. i you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or use it lar sy
PUrpose. nof ticices S contents to any other person
Plisate notily the wender if you receve this email in ereo and delete the emall and ity content immediataly atter which






m Portal https://vp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/clam-portal/himl/ index-vendaor-

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) =

-~ SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

&« TP Mandate |IA < S9M01146>

Type @ Question

Message Dear Lynn, Liability: Insured driver collided into third party
vehicle {parked), Liability is down against our insured. We did
clarify with OID [Ms Ong) the nature of the accident, she is
agree to settle, aware that NCD (if any) is affected and furnish
us a copy of Letter of Authorization. Immediate Advice (with
mandate} have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby
seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Optima
Werkz Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1) COR(w/gst): $5,557 47 + 2)
Loss of Use (4 days x $80,00): $320.00 + 3) GIA search: $2.00 =
Total: $5.879.47. **2 days recommendation for repair, *"All the
relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For

your approval please. PohKin- LKK- 08/07/2019

fl 8/7/2019, 4:02 pt



Pie L1 Company Reglatration No. 10T 1BER

SEUTE AVE 1L M2 28 PAYA UHEINTH S THIAL PARK., SINGAPOME 38913 TEL : (0a8) 2543501 FAX : (05 a2564015

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 08/07/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 23-Mar-19
Date of appointment 26-Mar-19
Date of survey 26-Mar-19
Location of survey QPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLN B255M
Make and Model BMW 3181 SEDAN LED NAY
Date of registration 27/10/2016
Excess

Market Value 5105,000
Parf Rebate 563,973
Nett Loss 541,027

Repair details:

[initial Estimate | s 5,310.56 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,553.90 |list price -5%
Check items [estimate) S -

Labour 5 £40.00

Total 5 5,193.90

Lump Sum{if applicable) S -

[Number of days for repair | 2|




74 74

- - -
L e L

E

Compary Registratian No. 19961 1988

QU AVE |, 828 AV DI INDUSTHLAL FARK, SINGAFORE S08913 TEL | (145) 62503501 FAX ; ias) a25ai0 8

Remarks:

Liability: Insured driver collided into third party vehicle (parked),
Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with 0ID (Ms
Ong) the nature of the accident, she is agree to settle, aware that

NCD (if any) is affected and furnish us a copy of Letter of
Authorization.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 5.557.47 |(55,193.90 + T%gst)
Loss of use 5 320.00 |(SB0.00 x 4 days)
Loss of rental 5
Loss of income 5 ’
LTA search fees s 2.00
Others S -
Proposed Total 5 5,879.47




/52018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TF] = Menu

<« Re:TP Mandate |IA < S9M01146>

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Poh Kin, maintain to offer at 2 days for LOU first. Proceed with proposed |A. Thanks

Heply

hitps-tivp smarclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests. himii#service-requesta/view-massaga/?serviceRequesiNumbe...  1/1



Hsiao ‘I'onﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: lily loi@ow.sg

Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2019 10:43 AM

To: Hsiao Teng (LKKAuto)

Ce: ‘'Sharon’; adeline@ow.sg, angela tan@ow.sg; Admin A; Suwanna (LKK Auto)
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M 8 SKP4936) ON 23/03/2013 (AXA) ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005354/Keb3

Dear Hsiao Tong.

We accepted your offer at amount $5,679.47
Please forward DV 1o us.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Senior Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHKZ sreuro.

s g @ Kung Chang Rosd Sngapors 150142 Tk |+E8) BETE 13713 (L
pranch Bl Serangoon MNorth Ave B Singapors GS4500 Tet |-08) D44 DO : =i
Brane v 462 Togore ndusiral Ave Singagors 7ETEZ3  Tel («85) B452 BOOE 1-mE

www.ow sz | www facabook.com/OptimaWerkz
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JPETpEEC, fa s iose 11s contents 1o any other [METRERN
Mewse notify the sender if you recerve this el 5 crror, and deleie the email and its content immedintely afier which

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2019 7:55 AM

To: hily lo@ow sg

Cc: 'Sharon' <sharon@ow.sg=; adeline@ow.sg; angela.tan@ow.sg; Admin A <admin-a(@ lkkauto.com=>;
Suwanna ( LKK Auto) <Suwanna(a lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936J ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) *=*
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal mstruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $5,557.47
2. Loss of Use (2days x $60.00) 5 120.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 2.00
Total $5,679.47

Please confirm acceptance.



“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be cuuur:,u-q us an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of eur policyholder und/or the authorised driver. The ferms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respeet of this accident nor should it be hinding in any other
related claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: lily.loi@ow.sg <lily. loi@ow.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2019 5:57 PM

To: Suwanna (LKK Auto) <Suwannadlkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Ce: ‘Sharon' <sharoni@ow sg>; adeline(@ow.sg: angela.tan@ow sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLNS255M & SKP4936) ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

Hsiao Tong.

Our Ref : SLNB255M / TPi#801
Your Ref + SKP4936]
Without Prejudice

Dear Officer-In-Charge,
We refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST) 8%85.557.47
- Loss of Use (BMW3181) SS$ 500.00 ($100 X 05 days)
- LTA/GIA Search fee Ss 2.00
Grand Total 556,059.47

Your prompt attention 15 most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Senior Claims Executive, Motor Cloims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/MAERHZ oo

el offal e @ Kung Chong Rosd Singacore 18094 Tel (-G8 B4TE 1373 Fax |«55) 8472 27
e ancty G Berangoo Morih Ave B Sngapore SS4000  Tel (-08) BAB4 OUN Fax («68) BG4I 0T
mranc it 462 Tagore ncusins Ave Singapors TETRID Tal: [+G8) BAGE GBEE Fax: [+G8] G452 9T

waow ow =g | www facebook.comy/Optima \Werkz
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From: Suwanna ( LKK Auto) <Suwanpa(@lkkauto.com=>
Sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2019 5:14 PM

To: lilv.loi@ow sg: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Ce: 'Sharon’ <sharon@ow sg>; adelinef@ow.sg; angela.tani@ow.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936) ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague, Miss Hsiao Tong.
Hi Hsiao Tong.

FYNA, our ref CC4/ASM 19005394/Kpb3

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Suwanna Te-Uttaruang | Admin support

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Email Suwanna@lkkauto.com| fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: lily loi@ow.sg <lily.loil@ow. sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2019 4:44 PM

To: Admin A <adnun-a@lkkauto.com=

Cc: ‘Sharon' <sharonf@ow .sg>; adelinefa ow sg; angela.tan@ow.sg; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSngflkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin(@ lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936] ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

Hi Motor Claims Department,

LOD was submitted on 16/04/2019.
7 months passed and we have not yet recerved any offer from you.

Please reassign an new officer to follow up this case with us.
Thank vou.
Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)

Sentor Claims Executive, Motor Cliims Diepartment
D: +65 h481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011
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From: lily. loif@ow.sg <lily loi@ow sg>

Sent: Friday, | November 2019 3:49 PM

To: 'Asher Sng (LKK Auto)' <AsherSngiallkkauto.com>; 'Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <pohiki nia lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Sharon' <sharon@ow.sg>; ‘adeline(@ow.sg' <adeline@ow.sg>; "angela.tan@ow.sg'
<angelatani@ow sg>; "Admin A’ <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLNE255M & SKP49361 ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keh3

Dear Asher,

LOD was submitted on 16/04/2019.
7 months passed and we have not yet received any offer from you.
Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Senior Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHZ crov

sood offe e & Kung Chong Road Sngapore 1507143 Tet |«68) B4TE 1313 Fax (-0 8472 FVI2
B anch A Serangoon NOrth ave B Singapore BS4500  Tel (+0850 6404 00T Fax: [+06) G407 907

Oranch 452 Togore mousirisl Ave Singapors 78TRI3 Tel |+G8) 0462 GOGH Faw («D8) 0457 G227

wwew ow sg | www facebook com/OptimaWerkz

Privileged Confldential miormation may be contained (0 this message If you are nol the miended recipient, you misd not copy, distribute or uee it for any
purpose, nor disclose s contents (0 eny other persen
Mease notily (he sender of you receive this emmtl i eprar, and delere the emarl and ms comemn immaediarely afier which

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily.loi@ow.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 17 August 2019 2:14 PM

To: 'Asher Sng (LKKAuto)' <AsherSng(a/lkkauto.com=; "Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' < infallkkauto,.com>
Ce: 'Sharon' <sharonf@ow.sg>; 'adelinc@ow sg' <adeline(@ ow sg>; 'angela tan@ow sg'
<angelatan@ow.sg>; 'Admin A' <admin-a@ lkkauto.com>

Subjeet: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936J ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

Dear Poh Kin,
LOD submitted on 15/042019.
We would like to follow up the matter,

Would appreciate your principal expedite this case.
Thank you.

Best Regards,



Lily Loi (Ms.)
Senior Clmms Executive, Motor Claims Department
D; +635 6481 1322 | F; +635 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHKZ o

rmad office: 8 Kung Chong Road Singapore 150140 Teb (O8] G4ATE 113 Eax: («00) 0472 212
Branch; B4 Serangoon North Ave B Singapore 554500 Tel (+66) 0484 000  Fax: (+05) G481 3077
e aree i B5Y UDD Thomaon Rosd Snpapors ST44158 Teb (+00] GALE 000D Fax: +05) 0462 022D

wiww.ow.sg | www, facebook.com/OptimaWerkz
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Please nonfy the sender 1F you reeenve this emarl m error, and delete the email ad its conlent smmediately after which

From: Lilv.lm@ow.sg <Lilv. loifmow . sg=>

Sent: Thursday, 1 August, 2019 4:06 PM ﬂ

To: 'Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto com=>; "Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <pohkin@lkkauto.com=>
Ce: 'Sharon' <sharon@ow sg=>; ‘adeline@ow.sg’ <adeline(@ow.sg>: ‘angela.tan(@ow.sg'
<angelatan@ow.sg>; 'Admin A' <admin-a@ lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936J ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASMI19005394/Keb3

Dear Poh Kin,

Refer to our record, LOD was sent on 15/042019,
Please let us have your proposed offer without further delay.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Semor Claims Executive, Motor Claims Depariment
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/MAERHKZ o

Hemad office: B Kung Chong Road SiNgapore 150143 Tek (+*O0] D472 13 Fax: (+006) 0472 21
e me i DA Serangoon North Ave B Singapore BS4500 Tel (+085) 0404 8010  Fax: («85) 8407 10T
1 e 1 BB U THomEon Road Sngacors B74415 Tel (+G0! 8452 GOGE  Faw: (+05) 0402 D22

www. 0w 5g | www. facebook.com/OptimaWerkz

Privileged Confidential mfarmation may be comtaimned in i nressage. 17 vou gre not the miended recspent, you misat not copy, dwsiribure or use i for amy
prarpse, nor dislose 1is caments 16 mwy other person
PMeuse notify the sender 17 you receive this emall b error. snd delete the email and ils content immedistely after which

From: Lily.loi@ow sg <Lily loif@ow sg=>

Sent: Monday, 17 June, 2019 2:52 PM

To: 'Asher Sng (LKK Auto)' <AsherSngial lkkauto.com=; Poh Kin (LKKAute)' <pohkiniallkkauto.com=>
Ce: 'Sharon' <sharon(@ow.sg>; 'adeline@ow.sg' <adeline@ow. sg>; "angela.tan@ow.sg'
<angela.tanf@ow.sg>; '"Admin A' <admin-afa lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLNE255M & SKP4936] ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM 19005394/Keb3

Dear Poh Kin,

Any updae??
LOD submitted 2 months already.



Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Serior Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/MABERHKZ o

mad office: B Kung Chong ROad SINQapore 160143 Tel (+68) 04T 1313 Fax: (+08) G472 2112
e anch: BA Serangoon Morth Ave B Singapore SE4800 Tel 1+06) G404 0910 Fax: (+08) 6401 10N
Wy e 3 BB UDD Thomson Road Smgapore B4415 Tel (+05) G4EZ ODGE  Fax (+080) G4B2 0223

www.ow sy | www. facebook comyOptimaWerkz

Privileged/ Confidennial miermaton may be contuned in this message. I you are nol the intended recipient, you miust tol copy, distribute or use it for any
pirrpoee, mor dscloss its contents 10 any other persen
Please notify the sender (T vou recetve this cmail in eror, and delete the email and s content immediately sfter which

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSngialkkauto.com=>

Sent: Monday, 17 June, 2019 2:46 PM

To: Lily.lov@ow.sg; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkinia lkkauto.com=>

Cec: 'Sharon' <sharon@ow.sg>; adelinef@ow.sg; angela tan(@ow.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936] ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS
Hi Lily,

We refer to the email below.

The current case handler for this case is Poh Kin.

Hi Poh Kin,

Kindly assist.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Asher 3ng | Cose Hondies
LEE Auto Consultonts Ple Lid

phone: 8841-6051 | emall: ghenng@kkouio.com | fax: a741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industiial Park, Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408923)

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily. lov@ow sg>
Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 12:00 PM




" To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwani@llkkauto.com=>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSngilkkauto.com>;
CS A Team <cs-al@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Ce: 'Sharon' <sharon@ow.sg>; adeline(@ow.sg: angela.tani@ow.sg
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936) ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

Dear Asher,

Please let us have your proposed offer without further delay.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Semor Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
I +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/IMATERHKZ .« o

rima of fie e B Kung Chong Aosd Sngapors 150143 Tel (+68) G472 1013 Fax: («00) 8472 2112
i snc i DA SOrangoon Morth Ave B Singapore 55400  Tel (+06] 6484 000 Fax: (+68) 8401 10N
By e . B8 UoD Thamsasn Road Sngapors 574416 Tel («00) D462 GOGE Fax: (+006) 0462 8222

www.ow se | www. facchook.com/OptimaWerkz

Privibeged Conifldential information may be contained in this message I vou sre ool the mitended recipient, v must not copy, distribute or use it for any
purpose, mor disclose its coments 1o @ny other person
Plesse o fy the sender if vou roceive this email i ormor, and delete e emall and s comterd immedlately after which

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@ lkkauto.com=

Sent: Monday, 27 May, 2019 1:15 PM

To: Lily loi@ow sg; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSngla/lkkauto com=>

Ce: 'Sharon' <sharon@ow.sg>; adeline@ow.sg; angela.tan@ow.sg; motor.doc@axa.com.sg; CS A Team
<gs-alullkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-ailkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936) ON 23/03/2019 (AXA) ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005394/Keb3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
Hi Asher

For your necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

7



* Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408633)

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily loi@ow.sg>
Sent: Monday, 27 May, 2019 12:36 PM

To: motor.doc@axa.com.sg; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan(@lkkauto.com=>
Cc: 'Sharon' <sharoni@ow.sg>; adehnef@ow.sg; angela tanf@ow.sg
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN8255M & SKP4936] ON 23/03/2019 (AXA)

Dear Officer,

Refer to our record, we submitted LOD by email on 15/04/2019.
We not yet receive any response 1o date.

Please reply as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms.)
Senior Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
I2: +65 6481 [522 | F: +65 6481 101]

OPT/MALERHKZ . o

Head of fice: O Kung Chong Road Singapore 150143 Tek (+08) 0472 1213 Fax: (+05) 0472 2112
Bracc i BA Serangoon Morth Ave B Singapore BE4L0O0  Tel (<05 G404 D0  Fax: (+68) 8401 10T
e ancr G651 Upp Thomson Road Singapore G74416 Teb (+B5) G452 0088 Fax: ~08) DAL G223

www ow sy | www, ficebook com/OptimaWerkz

Privileged Confidentiul information iy be contmined in this message 17 vou gre not the miendod rocipient, you midsh mol copy, disiiie oF uhe 11 1or any
o, o chiscloss s contents (o any alher person
Memue nutily the sender if you peceive tis emuil in ervor, and delote the emuil and s content immediately after which

From: Lilv loi@ow.sg <Lily.loi@ow.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 16 April, 2019 12:40 PM

To: 'motor.doc@axa.com.sg’' <motor.doci@axa.com.sg>; 'Mer Kwan (LKKAuto)'
<Meikwan@ lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'Sharon' <sharon(@ow.sg>; ‘adeline(@ow.sg' <adeline@ow sg>; ‘angela.tan@ow.sg'
<angela.tan@ow.sg>

Subject: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLNB255M & SKP4936J ON 23/03/2019 (AXA)

Our Ref : SLNB255M / TP#801
Your Ref : SKP4936)
Without Prejudice

Dear Officer-In-Charge,
We refer to the above mentioned acaident,

We are claiming as below:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST) $85.557.47

- Loss of Use (BMW3181) S§ 500.00($100 X 05 days)
- LTA/GIA Search fee S§ 200

Grand Total 556.059.47



Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms,)
Senior Claims Executive, Motor Cluims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPT/MAERHKZ o

ead office 0 Kung Chong Road Singapore 150143 Teb («+00) G472 1313 Fax: (DS B4TE ENE
firare i @4 Serangoon North Ave B Singapore SS4500 Teb (+88) 8484 0070  Fax: (+08) 8401 10T
B gt P B LSO Thomson Road Sngapore 574416 Tl (+08) GALE GEGHE Fax (08 G462 0232

www.ow.sg | www. facebook.com/OptimaWerkz

Privileped Confidential information may be contamed in o message 11 you are oot the imtended reciprent, you must noT oopy. digtrihine or wse i For @y
prurpoie, nor dinclose its comlents 60 sy other potaon
PMlesie mtify the semader tl vou receive this email in éoroe, and delete the ermadl pnd its content mmmedutely aller which



Our Rel : SLNB255M / TP#801

Your Ref : SKP4034)
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date : 15 April 2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
No.8 Shenton Way

#27-01/02 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Alttention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLNB255M & SKP4936J ON 13/03/2019
ALONG HOUGANG | MALL BASEMENT CARPARK
We refer to the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST) §85,557.47
- Loss of Use (BMW3 | 8i) SS 300,00 (S100 X 05 days)
- LTA/GIA Scarch fee sS 2.00
Grand Total 5%6,059.47

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms. Lily
at 64849919 or email sharonfow.sg / lilvlolaow.sg

All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully
OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Enel.

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

94 Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500
Tel (+65) 6484 9518 Fax: (+65) B481 1101
Co Reg & GST No 201212455wW

TAX INVOICE
Ta AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INV NO. : 121602366
INVOICE DATE ; 13/D4/2018
B SHENTON WAY REF . TP4#801
SINGAPORE 068811 CAR MODEL : 3181 SEDAN
CURRENT MILEAGE:
Tel 68804888 ADVISOR . ONG HOCK KONG
Fax 63382522
TERMS : COD
U.PRICE AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION aTry uom 5GD SGD
FRONT BUMPER 1 PCS 1.322.80 1,322 80
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP QUTER GARNISH RH 1 PCS B3.60 B360
FRONT HEADLAMP RH [LED) 1 PCS 3.087.50 3.087.50
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 1 SET £0.00 80.00
LABOUR CHARGES KNOCKING / REPAIR & REPLACE REAR & 1 JOB 220.00 220.00
FRONT ACCIDENT AREA & ETC
LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS & 1 JOB a00.00 300.00
FURNISHING MATERIALS
TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL DIAGNOSTIC 1 JOB 120.00 120.00
Remarks: DOA: 23/022018 @ 2100 HRS
CLAIMANT: WU LING YING ANGELINE
TP VEHICLE SKP4836J
Singapore Dollars: Five Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Seven And Cent Forty-Seven Only
Nama:
NRIC No.: SUB TOTAL SGD 5,193.80
GST 7.00% 5GD 36157
Signature: GRAND TOTAL SGD 5&7.4‘!
% candim that ¥ incurred the b i will hamren Mg agEemen A
mw:mhmx:hﬂanm . for Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
1] W parts purchased and mstaled by Optme Warks Pie L wi be snitied b sareny enoed of cne
(1) peaer of muigege up o 35 000km, whicheved comen frsl, rom the ee of ireosce. with ihe ssceplhon o %]
wnar L war e

2) Recon Parts purchased Bnd matsies by Ophms YWerks Fie Lo will e snnisd o wsmenny penod of s
1) manths o misage us 18 10.000km whichever comms hral from the dade of irvoice. with the ssception
i wmar & taar e AUTHORISED SIGNATUREIS

1} Goods sakd srw nal refundable s wlurmaise

Crigenal Mreoace @ Sy vad when 1P ERyManT & Scinowirage recept by Dptima Warks P Li2 inseres!
o 1% per ot will be charged on shy ouistandng amount



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 1581 FAX; B255 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8807188-R

Affillated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Autamaobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18005394/Kpb3g2
RS oRE s oue: wvane | [HIHRNIIN
ATTNLYNN Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SKP 48386J Veh. Inspected SLN 8255M
Policy No. VANGA3TEITT Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. S8M01146 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 268/03r2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model B.MW. 318| (A) c.C 1438
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chasslis No. WBABE36090NU32129 Colour METALLIC PEARL WHITE
Odometer 24034 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. | Conditions of Tyres _
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTONE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTONE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTONE T mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTONE 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 23/03/2018 Inspection Date 26/032019
Survey held at OPTIMAWERKZFTE LTD
8A SERANGOON NORTH AVE 5
SINGAPORE 554500
Sa. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




¥

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408832
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reag. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607T196-R Page No.-1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 8255M
. . ate By | Our Adjusted
Condition |, Estimate By
Qty Description of Parts Workshop (§)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED / 1,392 42 1,392.42
DENTED
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP OUTER GARNISH RH DISTORTED B8.00 BB.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT HEADLAMP RH (LED) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 4 52032 3,250.00
LESE 5% DISCOUNT -300.04 -236.52
5.700.70 449390
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 60.00 60.00
60.00 60.00
LABOUR
LABOUR CHARGES KNOCKIMNG /REPAIR & REPLACE 250.00 220.00
REAR & FRONT ACCIDENT AREA & ETC
LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINTS 300.00 300.00
& FURNISHING MATERIALS.
TO CHECKE WIRING & ELECTRICAL DIAGNOSTIC. 200.00 120.00
750.00 £40.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,510.70 5,183.90
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 5,193.90]

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005394/Kpb3g2

Y 454

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

DMECLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES .. This Report s made aolely lor the use and benelil of the Chenl named on (he frent pages of this Report.
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